Integrated building lighting
control in a contractor friendly,
quick to install and simple to
configure compact enclosure
Features
•  Easy programming alternatives
    •  Off-line editor for easy programming
        (Visual Programmer 4.0 included)

     • Panels backed by Two-Year Warranty
     • Relay Cards backed by Ten-Year Warranty
Ordering Information
Cat. No.	 Description
R08BD-000	 EZ-MAX Plus 8 Panel, 120V, 277V, and 347V, No Relays
R08BD-L04	 EZ-MAX Plus 8 Panel, 120V, 277V, and 347V, (4) 30A (NO/NC) Relays
R08BD-L08	 EZ-MAX Plus 8 Panel, 120V, 277V, and 347V, (8) 30A (NO/NC) Relays
R08BD-208	 EZ-MAX Plus 8 Panel, 120V, 277V, and 347V, (8) 2-pole (NO) Relays
R24BD-000	 EZ-MAX Plus 24 Panel, 120V, 277V, and 347V, No Relays
R24BD-L16	 EZ-MAX Plus 24 Panel, 120V, 277V, and 347V, (16) 30A (NO/NC) Relays
R24BD-L24	 EZ-MAX Plus 24 Panel, 120V, 277V, and 347V, (24) 30A (NO/NC) Relays
R24BD-216	 EZ-Max Plus 16 Panel, 120V, 277V, and 347V, (16) 2-Pole (NO) Relays
R24BD-224	 EZ-MAX Plus 24 Panel, 120V, 277V, and 347V, (24) 2-Pole (NO) Relays
R08BF-000	 EZ-MAX Plus 8 Panel, 230V, No Relays
R08BF-L08	 EZ-MAX Plus 8 Panel, 230V, (8) 30A (NO/NC) Relays
R08BF-208	 EZ-MAX Plus 8 Panel, 230V, (8) 2-Pole (NO) Relays
R24BF-000	 EZ-MAX Plus 24 Panel, 230V, No Relays
R24BF-L16	 EZ-MAX Plus 24 Panel, 230V, (16) 30A (NO/NC) Relays
R24BF-L24	 EZ-MAX Plus 24 Panel, 230V, (24) 30A (NO/NC) Relays
R24BF-216	 EZ-Max Plus 16 Panel, 230V, (16) 2-pole (NO) Relays
R24BF-224	 EZ-MAX Plus 24 Panel, 230V, (24) 2 Pole (NO) Relays
ACCESSORIES*
Cat. No.	 Description
RAC00-MOD  	 Modem Module for touch-tone control or remote configuration
RAC00-2SB 	 Low-Voltage Switch Adapter, reduces required wire count of GE style switch by 1.